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 Hendersonville Office   
(615) 452-2093 | (888) 452-2093 (toll free) | (615) 230-6786 (fax) 

Jennifer Keisling 242 Underwriter Jennifer@fmtinsurance.com 
Middle Tennessee Adjuster 

(865) 523-5153 Ext. 241 | Cell: (865) 643-5154 
Nathan Lowry 241 Claims Adjuster Nathan@fmtinsurance.com 

Fax Numbers 

 
 

Staff Member Ext.  Position Email/Cell 
Alicia McKeen 221 Customer Service Representative Alicia@fmtinsurance.com 
Amanda Vasquez 238 Accounting Assistant – A/P Amanda@fmtinsurance.com 
Cierra Mudd 223 Underwriter Cierra@fmtinsurance.com 
Dee High 222 Sr. Customer Service Representative Dee@fmtinsurance.com 
Gordo Watson 236 Chairman Gordo@fmtinsurance.com 
Jeff Leach 244 Agent Jeff@fmtinsurance.com 
Karel Rodriguez 233 Accounting Assistant – A/R Karel@fmtinsurance.com 
Lance Pratt 235 Business Development Manager Lance@fmtinsurance.com 

 
Les Spitzer 245 Board Member/Treasurer  Les@fmtinsurance.com 
Lora Clark 227 Underwriting Manager Lora@fmtinsurance.com 
Lydia Wilkins 224 Claims Manager Lydia@fmtinsurance.com 
Marty Newman 246 Claims Adjuster Marty@fmtinsurance.com 

(865) 603-1645 
Taylor Howell 225 Agent Taylor@fmtinsurance.com 
Teresa Coones 240 VP Insurance Operations Teresa@fmtinsurance.com 
Victoria Falconnier 234 Accounting Manager Victoria@fmtinsurance.com 
Wes Gainey 237 President Wes@fmtinsurance.com 

Front Desk    865-523-5307 
Accounting 865-338-5894 
Claims 865-338-5893 


